
MONDAY, OCT 27,  2025

7:00 am – Check-In 
Putting Contest prior to play!
8:30 am - TEE OFF!
 

26TH ANNUAL
GOLF CLASSIC

TWIN CREEKS
GOLF CLUB

501 Twin Creeks Dr.

Allen, TX   75013

REGISTRATION

FairhillGolfClassic.com
Registration Begins: Sept. 1, 2025
Deadline:  Wed. October 3, 2025
Return form with payment to
Fairhill School, 16150 Preston Road,                                   
Dallas, Texas 75248

MISSION STATEMENT

Fairhill School is a community of
dedicated, caring, and experienced
educators that empowers students
who have learning differences.  The
student-centered curriculum focuses
on differentiation, multi-sensory
experiences, executive function
development, and intervention for
individualized learning needs. Fairhill
fosters students’ unique potential
while guiding each one on their
journey toward becoming confident
21st century citizens.

SPONSORSHIP 
OPPORTUNITIES

John Newton, Past-Chair | 817.308.7802 | john2newton76@gmail.com

CONTACT US

Deann Badura | dbadura@fairhill.org
972.233.1026 ext. 122

TOURNAMENT FORMAT

4 person Florida Scramble
Prizes for 1st, 2nd and 3rd place teams
Prizes for longest drive, closest to the
pin and putting contest!!

Receive 8 players/Breakfast / Lunch included
Product/collateral inclusion in registration
packet
Acknowledged in all school social media
Company name on hole of your choice
Acknowledged in all publicity

Platinum Sponsorship $2,000Platinum Sponsorship $2,000

Receive 4 players/Breakfast / Lunch included
Product/collateral inclusion in registration
packet
Company name  on hole signage
Acknowledged in all publicity

Gold Sponsorship $1,000Gold Sponsorship $1,000

Company name  on hole signage
Acknowledged in all publicity

Tee Box Sponsorship $300Tee Box Sponsorship $300

Company or Family Name  on 
     hole signage

Acknowledged in all publicity

Family Hole Sponsorship  $100Family Hole Sponsorship  $100

Receive 2 Players/Breakfast /
Lunch included
Meal Signage
Acknowledged in all publicity

Meal Sponsorship $1000Meal Sponsorship $1000

Water Signage
Acknowledged in all publicity

Water Sponsorship $250Water Sponsorship $250

Receive 4 players
Breakfast/ Lunch included

Foursome $500Foursome $500

OTHER 
OPPORTUNITIES

Company or Family Name for Tee Box or Hole Sponsorship 
Name_________________________________________________________________________ 
Company___________________________________________Phone______________________
Name_________________________________________________________________________ 
Address_________________________City, State, Zipcode ______________________________
Email ________________________________________________________________

Sponsorship Level ___________________________________$_____________________
�     I will have golfers   �  Please allow others to use my player spots  �  Hole Sponsor        

Player 1 _________________________________________Email__________________________________

Player 2 _________________________________________Email__________________________________

Player 3 _________________________________________Email__________________________________

Player 4 _________________________________________Email__________________________________

Player 5 _________________________________________Email__________________________________

Player 6 _________________________________________Email__________________________________

Player 7 _________________________________________Email__________________________________

Player 8 _________________________________________Email__________________________________

Donation (I cannot play and would like to make a donation $__________________          

BENEFITING FAIRHILL SCHOOL

Receive 1 player
Breakfast/Lunch included

 Individual Player $150 Each  Individual Player $150 Each 

Receive 2 players/Breakfast / Lunch included
Company name  on hole signage
Acknowledged in all publicity

Silver Sponsorship $650Silver Sponsorship $650

Receive  2 Players
Breakfast/Lunch included

Pairing $250Pairing $250

Receive  8 players - Breakfast / Lunch included
Product/collateral inclusion in registration
packet
Inclusion in monthly digital parent
communication
Special  mailer to all school families
Company name  on hole of your choice
Acknowledged in all publicity
Acknowledged in all school social media

Title Sponsorship $5,000Title Sponsorship $5,000

April Anderson, Chair | 214.289.6205| april.anderson237@gmail.com

f a i r h i l l g o l f c l a s s i c . c o m

mailto:april.anderson237@gmail.com

